2023
TIRANA

NR (NAME SURNAME Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 4 FINAL
1 113 JORDAN STORLIE T™M-1 5:02:59 2:03:48 2:33:21 4:20:02 0:21:18 14:21:28
2 | 106 SOKOL KLLOGIRI T™-1 4:27:30 2:10:14 2:52:36 5:12:22 0:21:38 15:04:20 0:42:52 0:42:52
3 108 RET PILIKA T™M-1 5:12:44 2:08:46 2:36:25 5:38:55 0:25:09 16:01:59 1:40:31 0:57:39
4 | 103 GERHARD LILA] T™M-3 11:58:38 2:22:57 3:43:31 5:45:43 0:32:14 24:23:03 10:01:35 8:21:04
5 109 ERIND MATI T™M-1 4:33:02 2:46:45 8:00:00 14:00:00 0:25:11 29:44:58 15:23:30 5:21:55
6 | 102 ERMAL PASHAJ T™M-2 5:09:25 2:47:12 8:00:00 14:00:00 4:00:00 33:56:37 19:35:09 4:11:39
7 115 NALTON BARDHI TM-3 12:17:08 5:00:00 3:42:05 14:00:00 0:37:28 35:36:41 2il 215213 1:40:04
8 | 116 SOKOL BANUSHI T™-1 9:36:45 5:00:00 8:00:00 14:00:00 4:00:00 40:36:45 26:15:17 5:00:04
9 | 105 DORJAN DELIBASHI T™M-1 12:45:58 2:20:01 8:00:00 14:00:00 4:00:00 41:05:59 26:44:31 0:29:14
10 | 101 ERLIS MATI T™M-2 13:00:00 5:00:00 8:00:00 14:00:00 4:00:00 44:00:00 29:38:32 2:54:01
11 107 FLORIAN ASLLANI TM-4 13:00:00 5:00:00 8:00:00 14:00:00 4:00:00 44:00:00 29:38:32 0:00:00

NAME SURNAME

1 301 LAVERION NURKA/BESI KULLOLLI TC.1 3:49:46 1:41:21 2:15:53 3:56:57 0:18:38 12:02:35

2 300 RENTI SINA/EDUART BALLA TC.1 3:49:45 1:42:40 2:11:18 3:59:10 0:23:17 12:06:10 0:03:36 0:03:36
3 373 ELTON KARAJ/ALBAN KARAJ TC.1 4:55:03 1:49:54 2:21:04 9:05:15 0:18:19 18:29:35 6:27:01 6:23:25
4 355 STEVE GALLAWAY/ROBERT BUDAFOKI TC.2 5:33:31 2:17:29 2:43:44 6:11:50 2:00:00 18:46:34 6:43:59 0:16:58
5 390 BESMIR HUQI/ARMAND LAMUCA TC.1 5:18:21 2:05:02 2:28:06 9:20:49 0:22:28 19:34:46 7:32:11 0:48:12
6 | 363 DORIAN NURKA/MARIO NIKOLLI TC.1 13:00:00 1:48:23 2:12:04 3:52:17 0:16:48 21:09:32 9:06:57 1:34:46
7 388 JOHAN MUCLLARI/JOHAN KODRA TC.2 9:50:26 5:00:00 2:17:58 4:25:43 0:22:51 21:56:58 9:54:23 0:47:26
8 | 304 BLEDAR MINJA/BEHAR BELULI TC.1 9:56:33 5:00:00 2:35:56 4:15:35 0:22:07 22:10:11 10:07:36 0:13:13
9 369 SEBASTIAN ANDREY/PAULINE COLIN TC.2 5:10:18 3:04:43 8:00:00 5:59:56 4:00:00 26:14:57 14:12:22 4:04:46
10 | 303 BLEDAR CARA/VASKE HORMOVA TC.1 9:53:57 5:00:00 2:54:09 5:35:18 4:00:00 27:23:24 15:20:49 1:08:27
11 302 ARTUR GURAJ/SHKELZEN DODE TC.2 4:00:21 3:05:05 8:00:00 9:52:34 4:00:00 28:58:00 16:55:25 1:34:36
12 | 358 ERVIN KOSOVA/KRISTI JANGES TC.4 13:00:00 2:15:09 4:08:28 10:09:36 0:26:11 29:59:24 17:56:49 1:01:24
13 309 HAIREDIN QERKINI/BLERIM ALIJI TC.2 5:48:28 3:42:03 8:00:00 9:30:09 4:00:00 31:00:40 18:58:05 1:01:16
14 | 333 |/ARBEN HAMZA] / ETLAND HOXHA TC.1 5:44:56 5:00:00 2:32:21 14:00:00 4:00:00 31:17:17 19:14:42 0:16:37
15 328 ELTON KORRIKU/ROLAND META TC.2 11:36:48 2:56:17 8:00:00 14:00:00 0:30:41 37:03:46 25:01:11 5:46:29
16 | 342 GENAJID MUCA/GERID FEJZO TC.4 11:27:33 5:00:00 8:00:00 14:00:00 0:34:06 39:01:39 26:59:04 1:57:53
17 | 305 ASTRIT ISLAMI/TAHIR ADEMI TC.1 13:00:00 5:00:00 8:00:00 14:00:00 0:20:05 40:20:05 28:17:30 1:18:26
18 | 360 KLEARD REXHEPAJ/ENDRIT DIBRA TC.4 13:00:00 5:00:00 8:00:00 14:00:00 0:23:51 40:23:51 28:21:16 0:03:46
19 366 ERMAL ISUFI/DASHAMIR HOXHA TC.1 12:01:59 5:00:00 6:11:27 14:00:00 4:00:00 41:13:26 29:10:51 0:49:35
20 | 336 |[KLODIAN XHAFA/ORSELA XHAFA TC.2 10:59:51 5:00:00 8:00:00 14:00:00 4:00:00 41:59:51 29:57:16 0:46:25

C2 General



